Alexandria Coin Show February 4, 2017 Springfield American Legion Post 176 6520 Amherst Avenue, Springfield, VA 22150 (703) 440-0335 http://www.vapost176.org

<u>Table Hours</u> 07:30 am to 6:00 pm Public Hours 9:00 am-5:00 pm

Bourse Application

Please reserve the following booth space and equipment for use during the event described above ("Show").

DESCRIPTION	Qty	Price	Total
Standard Booth (6 ft table) by 15 Sep		\$100.00	
Standard Booth (6 ft table) after 15 Sep		\$110.00	
Standard Booth (8 ft table) by 15 Sep		\$130.00	
Standard Booth (8 ft table) after 15 Sep		\$140.00	
Extra Light		\$10.00	
Extra Case		\$20.00	
Total			

A standard booth is either a six or eight foot table, a corner booth is two tables in an L-configuration. Both types of booths include a case, table sign, front and back chairs, one electrical outlet and one light. Extra lights and cases are available for rent with prior notice. Providing your own cases will reduce the price by \$5.00.

Name		
Table Sign		
Business Name (Dealers)		
Address		
City, State, ZIP		
Phone No.	Fax No.	

Email Address

Persons Tending Booth



Checks Made out to: Steven Barnes

Point of Contact: Boots Barnes PO Box 6446 Alexandria, VA 22306 703-975-7029 (cell)

steven.barnes8@verizon.net

Conditions, Agreement and Relea				
This agreement is made and ente				
, 2016 by and between Alexandria Coin				
Show Coordinator (Bourse Chair), and the undersigned (Applicant). The parties hereby agree as follows:				
1. The Bourse Chairman is the Pi				
President or duly appointed representative of the				
Alexandria Coin Show (ACS).				
2. The Bourse Chairman reserves the right to assign				
and reassign bourse apace in his	discretion.			
 The bourse booth assigned an therein cannot be sold, rented, lo subleased withouth the written co Chairman. 	aned, leased or			
 Only individuals listed on the B otherwise officially accredited and ACS tags may be permitted behin 	wearing appropriate			
5. Security is provided for the con and attendees. The ACS will not losses, theft, or damage which or after the show. No insurance will Show by the ACS, its officers or famalies and staffs against any lo injury to any applicant or employe	be responsible for any ccurs before, during or be carried for the members, their ss of property, by or			
Applicant Dealer	Date			
Bourse Chairman	Date			
Table # Assigned				